
MIXED B - SUMMER – 2023 

 

Division 3 

  
Date Team H/A Players Result Total 
 

Monday 24 April 

 

Bye 

    

 

Monday 1 May 

 

Bye 

    

 

Monday 15 May 

 

Martock B 

 

A 

   

 

Monday 22 May 

 

Charmouth A 

 

H 

   

 

Tuesday 30 May 

 

Beaminster A 

 

A 

   

 

Monday 5 June 

 

Bridport A 

 

H 

 -  

 

Monday 12 June 

 

Bye 

    

 

Monday 19 June 

 

Bye 

    

 

Tuesday 27 June 

 

South Petherton A 

 

A 

   

 

Monday 3 July 

 

Martock B 

 

H 

   

 

Tuesday 11 July 

 

Charmouth A 

 

A 

   

 

Monday 17 July 

 

Beaminster A 

 

H 

   

 

Monday 24 July 

 

Bridport A 

 

A 

   

 

Monday 31 July 

 

 

South Petherton 

 

H 

   

 
CAPTAIN – SARA HALL – 07870 901994 


